
S4 European Cup

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2 R1 R2Pos

ABR SPA

Diff.

MALONE Marco 52 ITA  91 25 25 25 1 16 0  0

VANDI Kevin 69 ITA  80 22 18 22 2 18 11  11

RUIZ JIMENEZ Alex 39 ESP  75 13 22 20 3 20 16  5

SANCHIONI Alessandro 96 ITA  74 20 20 12 4 22 17  1

FORD DUNN Loris 82 GBR  60 16 13 16 5 15 31  14

D'ANNUNZIO Federico 41 ITA  40 15 - - 6 25 51  20

DIMAS Oscar 47 ESP  33 - 15 18 7 - 58  7

ARDUINI Jacopo 5 ITA  30 18 - - 8 12 61  3

FERNANDEZ Adrian 7 ESP  29 - 14 15 9 - 62  1

KOELEWIJN Jos 24 NED  28 14 - - 10 14 63  1

CRAVOTTO Giorgio 51 ITA  25 - 11 14 11 - 66  3

KONTRAUSKAS Justinas 13 LTU  25 12 - - 12 13 66  0

DE LA HERAS Jesus 80 ESP  25 - 12 13 13 - 66  0

FIELDHOUSE Jodie 18 GBR  20 - 9 11 14 - 71  5

WELCH James 92 GBR  20 - 10 10 15 - 71  0

MANGAS Santiago 113 ESP  16 - 16 0 16 - 75  4
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